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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 5SD223 - THURS SUMMER TRIPS L2 23
Report Date: 8/23/2023 1:34 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THURSDAY LEVEL 2 TRIPLES!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL THIS FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 150 113 37
DARTY PARTY 150 106 44
SOARING EAGLES 150 74 76
JUST FOR FUN 150 64 86
BUSTA SHOTS 150 59 91
DARTY DEEDS 150 34 116

Most Improved Players for week 10, 701 Open In/Open Out games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

AMY JO KJAR DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 18.51 18.89 0.38
Jasmin Bahr BUSTA SHOTS 15.50 15.84 0.34
Chris Pellman SOARING EAGLES 18.98 19.25 0.27

701 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DAVID SIEMIENIEWSKI DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 25.04 6 1 1 7 0 150 46 0 0 0
MARK PINA DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 23.20 6 2 2 5 0 150 23 0 0 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 22.83 60 13 9 51 0 150 141 0 0 0
Josh Thomas BUSTA SHOTS 21.67 6 3 0 6 0 140 101 0 0 0
STACEY TIMMS DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 21.62 54 17 6 42 0 150 104 0 0 0
Chris Monday BUSTA SHOTS 20.88 48 10 5 31 0 150 118 0 0 0
Jac Thorstenson SOARING EAGLES 20.05 6 0 1 3 0 150 0 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN DARTY PARTY 19.67 60 12 4 37 1 160 82 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE DARTY PARTY 19.56 54 18 3 28 0 150 94 0 0 0
Jim Wetzel DARTY DEEDS 19.34 6 3 0 3 0 110 44 0 0 0
Chris Pellman SOARING EAGLES 19.25 60 14 3 36 0 150 81 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 18.89 54 13 0 26 2 180 135 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg BUSTA SHOTS 18.76 6 1 0 5 0 120 49 0 0 0
KURT GALBRECHT DARTY PARTY 18.17 6 1 0 3 0 103 30 0 0 0
Scott Erickson JUST FOR FUN 18.06 12 4 0 6 0 126 46 0 0 0
Alan Hansen SOARING EAGLES 17.75 54 10 2 22 0 150 67 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER DARTY PARTY 17.62 60 6 5 23 0 150 62 0 0 0
Michelle Brantl JUST FOR FUN 16.36 54 7 1 14 0 150 92 0 0 0
Nicky Besette JUST FOR FUN 16.01 54 6 1 8 0 150 59 0 0 0
Jasmin Bahr BUSTA SHOTS 15.84 60 5 1 14 0 150 70 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman DARTY DEEDS 15.20 6 0 0 2 0 120 0 0 0 0
Romel Moen JUST FOR FUN 15.14 60 10 2 13 0 150 150 0 0 0
Madison Maddock DARTY DEEDS 14.91 60 4 2 10 0 150 50 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler BUSTA SHOTS 14.90 60 9 0 5 0 118 76 0 0 0
Hollie Veurink SOARING EAGLES 14.82 48 5 0 10 0 140 60 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman SOARING EAGLES 14.66 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COURTNEY DIESTLER DARTY DEEDS 14.09 48 4 0 7 0 119 31 0 0 0
KENDRA MULLER DARTY DEEDS 13.90 54 2 1 8 0 150 46 0 0 0
Ericka Wetzel DARTY DEEDS 13.41 6 0 0 1 0 103 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Alan Hansen SOARING EAGLES 1.47 1.56 0.09
Romel Moen JUST FOR FUN 1.54 1.56 0.02
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

KENDRA MULLER DARTY DEEDS 1.07 1.09 0.02

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

DAVID SIEMIENIEWSKI DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.71 6 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
MARK PINA DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.57 6 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.45 60 20 1 10 9 2 0 2 1
STACEY TIMMS DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.35 54 19 0 9 9 2 0 1 1
Josh Thomas BUSTA SHOTS 2.16 6 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
BRANDON STEINKE DARTY PARTY 2.13 54 16 1 13 4 3 0 0 0
Jac Thorstenson SOARING EAGLES 2.12 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg BUSTA SHOTS 2.12 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.07 54 4 1 12 2 2 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN DARTY PARTY 2.00 60 18 0 8 9 1 0 0 0
Chris Monday BUSTA SHOTS 1.98 48 6 0 11 6 1 0 1 0
Chris Pellman SOARING EAGLES 1.93 60 15 2 10 6 1 0 0 0
Scott Erickson JUST FOR FUN 1.91 12 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
Jim Wetzel DARTY DEEDS 1.89 6 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER DARTY PARTY 1.78 60 10 0 6 2 3 0 0 0
KURT GALBRECHT DARTY PARTY 1.60 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette JUST FOR FUN 1.59 54 7 0 9 2 1 0 1 0
Alan Hansen SOARING EAGLES 1.56 54 11 0 4 3 1 0 0 0
Romel Moen JUST FOR FUN 1.56 60 8 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman DARTY DEEDS 1.54 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle Brantl JUST FOR FUN 1.53 54 7 0 4 3 2 0 0 1
Hollie Veurink SOARING EAGLES 1.50 48 3 0 2 4 0 0 0 0
Jasmin Bahr BUSTA SHOTS 1.47 60 9 0 7 2 0 1 0 0
Madison Maddock DARTY DEEDS 1.44 60 8 0 8 0 1 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler BUSTA SHOTS 1.38 60 4 0 7 3 1 0 0 0
Ericka Wetzel DARTY DEEDS 1.32 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman SOARING EAGLES 1.28 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
COURTNEY DIESTLER DARTY DEEDS 1.18 48 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
KENDRA MULLER DARTY DEEDS 1.09 54 3 0 6 1 1 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Wild Card Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chris Pellman SOARING EAGLES 1.86 1.96 0.10
AMY JO KJAR DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.39 2.45 0.06
Romel Moen JUST FOR FUN 1.92 1.97 0.05

Wild Card Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

MARK PINA DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 4.04 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
Josh Thomas BUSTA SHOTS 2.73 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.61 30 12 1 10 5 2 0 0 0
STACEY TIMMS DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.61 27 5 0 11 1 4 0 1 0
Jim Wetzel DARTY DEEDS 2.57 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.45 27 2 0 6 4 1 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE DARTY PARTY 2.37 27 5 0 8 2 3 0 0 0
DAVID SIEMIENIEWSKI DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.33 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN DARTY PARTY 2.31 30 12 2 8 2 1 0 0 0
Chris Monday BUSTA SHOTS 2.26 24 6 0 4 4 1 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg BUSTA SHOTS 2.14 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER DARTY PARTY 2.13 30 5 0 4 1 1 0 0 0
Michelle Brantl JUST FOR FUN 1.97 27 4 0 10 2 2 1 0 0
Romel Moen JUST FOR FUN 1.97 30 4 0 9 3 2 0 0 0
Chris Pellman SOARING EAGLES 1.96 30 4 1 8 1 1 1 0 0
Nicky Besette JUST FOR FUN 1.92 27 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman DARTY DEEDS 1.91 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Madison Maddock DARTY DEEDS 1.79 30 3 0 7 1 0 0 0 0
Alan Hansen SOARING EAGLES 1.79 27 9 0 7 1 2 0 0 0
Hollie Veurink SOARING EAGLES 1.77 24 2 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler BUSTA SHOTS 1.76 30 2 0 4 3 2 0 0 0
Ericka Wetzel DARTY DEEDS 1.75 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Jasmin Bahr BUSTA SHOTS 1.57 30 2 0 5 3 0 0 0 0
Scott Erickson JUST FOR FUN 1.55 6 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
COURTNEY DIESTLER DARTY DEEDS 1.43 24 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
KENDRA MULLER DARTY DEEDS 1.34 27 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
KURT GALBRECHT DARTY PARTY 1.32 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jac Thorstenson SOARING EAGLES 1.25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

Miranda Grossman SOARING EAGLES 1.22 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, 701 Open In/Open Out games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

AMY JO KJAR DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 18.51 18.89 0.38
Jasmin Bahr BUSTA SHOTS 15.50 15.84 0.34
Chris Pellman SOARING EAGLES 18.98 19.25 0.27

701 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BUSTA SHOTS
Josh Thomas 21.67 6 3 0 6 0 140 101 0 0 0
Chris Monday 20.88 48 10 5 31 0 150 118 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg 18.76 6 1 0 5 0 120 49 0 0 0
Jasmin Bahr 15.84 60 5 1 14 0 150 70 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler 14.90 60 9 0 5 0 118 76 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.16 180 28 6 61 0 150 118 0 0 0
 
DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS
DAVID SIEMIENIEWSKI 25.04 6 1 1 7 0 150 46 0 0 0
MARK PINA 23.20 6 2 2 5 0 150 23 0 0 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER 22.83 60 13 9 51 0 150 141 0 0 0
STACEY TIMMS 21.62 54 17 6 42 0 150 104 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR 18.89 54 13 0 26 2 180 135 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.38 180 46 18 131 2 180 141 0 0 0
 
DARTY DEEDS
Jim Wetzel 19.34 6 3 0 3 0 110 44 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman 15.20 6 0 0 2 0 120 0 0 0 0
Madison Maddock 14.91 60 4 2 10 0 150 50 0 0 0
COURTNEY DIESTLER 14.09 48 4 0 7 0 119 31 0 0 0
KENDRA MULLER 13.90 54 2 1 8 0 150 46 0 0 0
Ericka Wetzel 13.41 6 0 0 1 0 103 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.49 180 13 3 31 0 150 50 0 0 0
 
DARTY PARTY
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 19.67 60 12 4 37 1 160 82 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE 19.56 54 18 3 28 0 150 94 0 0 0
KURT GALBRECHT 18.17 6 1 0 3 0 103 30 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 17.62 60 6 5 23 0 150 62 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.90 180 37 12 91 1 160 94 0 0 0
 
JUST FOR FUN
Scott Erickson 18.06 12 4 0 6 0 126 46 0 0 0
Michelle Brantl 16.36 54 7 1 14 0 150 92 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 16.01 54 6 1 8 0 150 59 0 0 0
Romel Moen 15.14 60 10 2 13 0 150 150 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.97 180 27 4 41 0 150 150 0 0 0
 
SOARING EAGLES
Jac Thorstenson 20.05 6 0 1 3 0 150 0 0 0 0
Chris Pellman 19.25 60 14 3 36 0 150 81 0 0 0
Alan Hansen 17.75 54 10 2 22 0 150 67 0 0 0
Hollie Veurink 14.82 48 5 0 10 0 140 60 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman 14.66 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.31 180 29 6 71 0 150 81 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Alan Hansen SOARING EAGLES 1.47 1.56 0.09
Romel Moen JUST FOR FUN 1.54 1.56 0.02
KENDRA MULLER DARTY DEEDS 1.07 1.09 0.02

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

BUSTA SHOTS
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

Josh Thomas 2.16 6 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
AJ Smedberg 2.12 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Monday 1.98 48 6 0 11 6 1 0 1 0
Jasmin Bahr 1.47 60 9 0 7 2 0 1 0 0
Ayreal Keppler 1.38 60 4 0 7 3 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.62 180 21 0 28 11 3 1 2 0
 
DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS
DAVID SIEMIENIEWSKI 2.71 6 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
MARK PINA 2.57 6 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2.45 60 20 1 10 9 2 0 2 1
STACEY TIMMS 2.35 54 19 0 9 9 2 0 1 1
AMY JO KJAR 2.07 54 4 1 12 2 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.32 180 45 3 36 22 8 0 3 2
 
DARTY DEEDS
Jim Wetzel 1.89 6 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman 1.54 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Madison Maddock 1.44 60 8 0 8 0 1 0 0 0
Ericka Wetzel 1.32 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
COURTNEY DIESTLER 1.18 48 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
KENDRA MULLER 1.09 54 3 0 6 1 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.28 180 14 0 19 2 4 0 0 0
 
DARTY PARTY
BRANDON STEINKE 2.13 54 16 1 13 4 3 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 2.00 60 18 0 8 9 1 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 1.78 60 10 0 6 2 3 0 0 0
KURT GALBRECHT 1.60 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.95 180 46 1 27 16 7 0 0 0
 
JUST FOR FUN
Scott Erickson 1.91 12 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 1.59 54 7 0 9 2 1 0 1 0
Romel Moen 1.56 60 8 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
Michelle Brantl 1.53 54 7 0 4 3 2 0 0 1

Team Totals: 1.59 180 24 1 20 7 4 0 1 1
 
SOARING EAGLES
Jac Thorstenson 2.12 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Chris Pellman 1.93 60 15 2 10 6 1 0 0 0
Alan Hansen 1.56 54 11 0 4 3 1 0 0 0
Hollie Veurink 1.50 48 3 0 2 4 0 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman 1.28 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.67 180 30 2 18 13 3 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Wild Card Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chris Pellman SOARING EAGLES 1.86 1.96 0.10
AMY JO KJAR DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS 2.39 2.45 0.06
Romel Moen JUST FOR FUN 1.92 1.97 0.05

Wild Card Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

BUSTA SHOTS
Josh Thomas 2.73 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Monday 2.26 24 6 0 4 4 1 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg 2.14 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler 1.76 30 2 0 4 3 2 0 0 0
Jasmin Bahr 1.57 30 2 0 5 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.87 90 10 0 15 11 3 0 0 0
 
DARTAHOLICSANONYMOUS
MARK PINA 4.04 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2.61 30 12 1 10 5 2 0 0 0
STACEY TIMMS 2.61 27 5 0 11 1 4 0 1 0
AMY JO KJAR 2.45 27 2 0 6 4 1 0 0 0
DAVID SIEMIENIEWSKI 2.33 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.58 90 22 1 29 11 7 0 2 0
 
DARTY DEEDS
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

Jim Wetzel 2.57 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman 1.91 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Madison Maddock 1.79 30 3 0 7 1 0 0 0 0
Ericka Wetzel 1.75 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
COURTNEY DIESTLER 1.43 24 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
KENDRA MULLER 1.34 27 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.57 90 7 0 13 2 3 0 0 0
 
DARTY PARTY
BRANDON STEINKE 2.37 27 5 0 8 2 3 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 2.31 30 12 2 8 2 1 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 2.13 30 5 0 4 1 1 0 0 0
KURT GALBRECHT 1.32 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.23 90 23 2 20 5 5 0 0 0
 
JUST FOR FUN
Michelle Brantl 1.97 27 4 0 10 2 2 1 0 0
Romel Moen 1.97 30 4 0 9 3 2 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 1.92 27 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0
Scott Erickson 1.55 6 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.92 90 13 0 24 6 6 1 0 0
 
SOARING EAGLES
Chris Pellman 1.96 30 4 1 8 1 1 1 0 0
Alan Hansen 1.79 27 9 0 7 1 2 0 0 0
Hollie Veurink 1.77 24 2 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
Jac Thorstenson 1.25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miranda Grossman 1.22 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.79 90 15 1 22 4 3 1 0 0
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